




3M Prestige Series





3M Ceramic Architectural Series





3M Night Vision Series



3MNight Vision Series





3MNeutral Series 

*Performance data is generated on a 6mm glass using applicable industry test methods and standards

*LE35 film has been tested to be effective at electromagnetic interference (EMI) shielding.
Test reports are available upon request.

Solar Heat
Gain

Coefficient
Reflected

(Interior)
Reflected
(Exterior)

Transmitted
Total

Solar Energy
Rejected

U Value UV Light
Rejected

Glare
Reduction

Product Performance and Technical Data

Clear RE20NEARL

RE35NEARL

RE50NEARL

99%

99%

99%

78%

59%

41%

Tinted RE20NEARL

RE35NEARL

RE50NEARL

99%

99%

99%

83%

60%

42%

LE35

LE35

99%

99%

70%

72%

P18ARL

P18ARL

20%

18%

11%

21%

20%

12%

19%

36%

52%

67%

56%

43%

0.33

0.45

0.57

19%

18%

10%

10%

10%

7%

9%

21%

31%

67%

60%

52%

0.33

0.40

0.48

Visible Light

62%

62%

58%

24%

26%

15%

77%

74%

0.23

0.26

58%

58%

56%

23%

17%

10%

77%

73%

0.24

0.27

0.99

0.99

1.03

0.99

0.99

1.03

0.84

0.84

0.93

0.93

99%

99%

81%

82%

Glass Type
(All 6mm)

Film Type

30mm

50mm

30mm

50mm

30mm

50mm

30mm

50mm

30mm

50mm

RE20NEARL RE35NEARL RE50NEARL LE35* P18ARL

These high performing reflective films provide high heat and glare reduction for more comfort

They provide privacy so no one can see into your room or building during the day



3M Color Stable Series
















